

---

## Pachet materiale 9273

I.D.: 42343578

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 29.03.19 | Coduri CPV | 44000000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 613,45 RON - 613,45 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON PATINA 3x1 750ML 20 Buc 14.2857 285.7143  
KOBER DILUANT 1L 6 Buc 7.5630 45.3782 PENSULA TMD 50 MM 9 Buc 3.7815 34.0336 VAR  
HIDRATAT 20 kg 1 SAC 10.5042 10.5042 77060 BURGH FIER 6 1 Buc 5.8824 5.8824  
81704SDS DALTA40x250 1 Buc 20.1681 20.1681 COT SCURG 32/45 4 Buc 1.6807 6.7227  
RAMIF SCURG 32/32 45 1 Buc 2.5210 2.5210 TEAVA SCURG 32 2m 1 Buc 4.6218 4.6218 BBC2  
FERO BATERIE CR 1 Buc 62.6050 62.6050 REZERVOR LAGUNA 1 Buc 91.5966 91.5966 PINZA  
FLEX 125x1.6 13 Buc 3.3613 43.6975 613.4454

---